
 

 

TRADEBULLS COMMODITIES BROKING (P) LIMITED 

NCDEX Daily Margin Requirement As On 04/02/2026 

  

Contract Expiry 
Pri 
c e 

Multi 
plier 

I. 
M. 

E.M. A.P.E.M. A.M.L. A.M.S. S.C.M.L. S.C.M.S I.C.V. 
% 

Total 
Margin 

Mar gin 

BAJRA 20-02-26 2202 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 220200 11 24222 

BAJRA 20-03-26 2212 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 221200 11 24332 

BAJRA 20-04-26 2223 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 222300 11 24453 

BAJRA 20-05-26 2234 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 223400 11 24574 

BAJRA 19-06-26 2245 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 224500 11 24695 

BARLEYJPR 20-04-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

BARLEYJPR 20-05-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

BARLEYJPR 19-06-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

BARLEYJPR 20-07-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

CASTOR 20-02-26 6349 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 317450 9 28571 

CASTOR 20-03-26 6408 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 320400 9 28836 

CASTOR 20-04-26 6450 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 322500 9 29025 

CASTOR 20-05-26 6899 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 344950 9 31046 

CASTOR 19-06-26 6899 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 344950 9 31046 

CASTOROIL 20-02-26 1331 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 26610 9 2395 

CASTOROIL 20-03-26 1337 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 26730 9 2406 

CASTOROIL 20-04-26 1344 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 26870 9 2418 

CASTOROIL 20-05-26 1350 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 27000 9 2430 

CASTOROIL 19-06-26 1357 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 27140 9 2443 

COCUDAKL 20-02-26 3363 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 336300 13 43719 

COCUDAKL 20-03-26 3400 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 340000 13 44200 

COCUDAKL 20-04-26 3427 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 342700 13 44551 

COCUDAKL 20-05-26 3475 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 347500 13 45175 

COCUDAKL 19-06-26 3475 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 347500 13 45175 

COTTON 20-02-26 26280 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 657000 9 59130 

COTTON 20-03-26 26400 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 660000 9 59400 

COTTON 20-04-26 26530 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 663250 9 59693 

COTTON 20-05-26 26670 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 666750 9 60008 

COTTON 19-06-26 26800 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 670000 9 60300 

COTTON 20-07-26 26930 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 673250 9 60593 

COTTON 20-11-26 27480 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 687000 9 61830 

COTTON 19-02-27 27000 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 675000 9 60750 

COTWASOIL 20-02-26 1328 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 66410 11 7305 

COTWASOIL 20-03-26 1334 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 66720 11 7339 

COTWASOIL 20-04-26 1341 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 67060 11 7377 

COTWASOIL 20-05-26 1348 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 67390 11 7413 

COTWASOIL 19-06-26 1354 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 67720 11 7449 

DHANIYA 20-04-26 11834 50 16 1 0 3 3 0 0 591700 20 116387 

DHANIYA 20-05-26 11908 50 17 1 0 3 3 0 0 595400 20 120926 

DHANIYA 19-06-26 12436 50 15 1 0 3 3 0 0 621800 19 116774 

DHANIYA 20-08-26 12436 50 14 1 0 3 3 0 0 621800 17 106825 

GROUNDNUT 20-02-26 7020 50 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 351000 14 48684 

GROUNDNUT 20-03-26 7052 50 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 352600 14 48835 

GROUNDNUT 20-04-26 7088 50 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 354400 14 49120 

GROUNDNUT 20-05-26 7123 50 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 356150 14 49398 

GUARGUM5 20-02-26 10359 50 16 1 0 3 3 0 0 517950 20 103331 



 

 

GUARGUM5 20-03-26 10503 50 16 1 0 3 3 0 0 525150 20 104190 

GUARGUM5 20-04-26 10709 50 16 1 0 3 3 0 0 535450 19 103395 

GUARGUM5 20-05-26 10853 50 16 1 0 3 3 0 0 542650 19 104623 

GUARGUM5 19-06-26 10997 50 16 1 0 3 3 0 0 549850 19 106121 

GUARGUM5 20-07-26 11141 50 17 1 0 5 5 0 0 557050 23 125893 

GUARGUM5 20-08-26 11285 50 17 1 0 5 5 0 0 564250 22 124925 

GUARSEED10 20-02-26 5547 50 13 1 0 3 3 0 0 277350 17 46262 

GUARSEED10 20-03-26 5607 50 14 1 0 3 3 0 0 280350 17 48276 

GUARSEED10 20-04-26 5680 50 16 1 0 3 3 0 0 284000 19 54244 

GUARSEED10 20-05-26 5753 50 13 1 0 3 3 0 0 287650 16 46628 

GUARSEED10 19-06-26 5826 50 12 1 0 3 3 0 0 291300 16 45152 

GUARSEED10 20-07-26 5899 50 13 1 0 5 5 0 0 294950 18 53858 

GUARSEED10 20-08-26 5972 50 14 1 0 5 5 0 0 298600 19 58167 

ISABGOL 20-03-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

ISABGOL 20-04-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

ISABGOL 20-05-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

ISABGOL 19-06-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

JEERAMINI 20-03-26 23965 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 239650 13 31155 

JEERAMINI 20-04-26 24085 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 240850 13 31311 

JEERAMINI 20-05-26 24205 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 242050 13 31467 

JEERAMINI 19-06-26 24325 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 243250 13 31623 

JEERAUNJHA 20-03-26 23900 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 717000 13 96723 

JEERAUNJHA 20-04-26 24090 30 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 722700 15 107971 

JEERAUNJHA 20-05-26 24280 30 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 728400 14 104817 

JEERAUNJHA 19-06-26 24470 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 734100 13 97929 

KAPAS 27-02-26 1535 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 307000 11 33770 

KAPAS 30-04-26 1569 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 313700 11 34507 

KAPAS 30-11-26 1602 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 320400 11 35244 

KAPAS 26-02-27 1636 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 327100 11 35981 

MAIZE 20-02-26 1867 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 186700 11 20537 

MAIZE 20-03-26 1865 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 186500 11 20515 

MAIZE 20/04/2026 1875 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 187500 11 20625 

MAIZE 20/05/2026 1885 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 188500 11 20735 

MAIZE 19/06/2026 1895 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 189500 11 20845 

SESAMESEED 20/02/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

SESAMESEED 20/03/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

SESAMESEED 20/04/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

SESAMESEED 20/05/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

STEEL 20/02/2026 44780 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4478000 9 403020 

STEEL 20/03/2026 44990 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4499000 9 404910 

STEEL 20/04/2026 45220 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4522000 9 406980 

STEEL 20/05/2026 45440 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4544000 9 408960 

SUNOIL 27/02/2026 1534.8 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 76740 9 6907 

SUNOIL 30/03/2026 1542.7 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 77135 9 6942 

SUNOIL 30/04/2026 1550.5 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 77525 9 6977 

SUNOIL 29/05/2026 1557.9 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 77895 9 7011 

TMCFGRNZM 20/04/2026 16780 50 14 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 839000 17.23 144560 

TMCFGRNZM 20/05/2026 16796 50 15 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 839800 18.51 155447 

TMCFGRNZM 19/06/2026 16812 50 19 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 840600 22.66 190480 

TMCFGRNZM 20/08/2026 16828 50 13 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 841400 16.27 136896 

YELLOWP 20/02/2026 4463 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 223150 13 29010 



 

 

YELLOWP 20/03/2026 4483 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 224150 13 29140 

YELLOWP 20/04/2026 4506 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 225300 13 29289 

YELLOWP 20-05-
2026 

4529 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 226450 13 29439 

YELLOWP 19-06-
2026 

4551 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 227550 13 29582 

 


